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RESULTS LIST
C1-Men Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Parc del Segre  10 JUN 2006 Start Time:  11:31 / End Time:  12:13

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 138 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 106.77 0 106,77 3 105.10 0 105,10 1 211,87 0.00
2 140 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 105.36 0 105,36 2 105.72 2 107,72 5 213,08 +1.21
3 135 BETTGE Nico GER 104.74 0 104,74 1 108.24 4 112,24 13 216,98 +5.11
4 125 ERGUIN Jon ESP 110.01 0 110,01 4 106.96 2 108,96 6 218,97 +7.10
5 134 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 111.60 2 113,60 12 106.18 0 106,18 2 219,78 +7.91
6 136 MINCIK Juraj SVK 109.73 2 111,73 7 109.69 0 109,69 8 221,42 +9.55
7 139 BENZIEN Jan GER 113.68 2 115,68 21 106.43 0 106,43 3 222,11 +10.24
8 132 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 111.95 2 113,95 15 107.04 2 109,04 7 222,99 +11.12
9 127 GABB Matthew AUS 110.36 0 110,36 5 111.47 2 113,47 17 223,83 +11.96

10 137 PFANNMÖLLER Stefan GER 115.58 2 117,58 26 107.24 0 107,24 4 224,82 +12.95
11 123 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 110.76 4 114,76 17 110.58 0 110,58 9 225,34 +13.47
12 108 GEJDOS Stanislav ITA 112.66 0 112,66 9 112.68 0 112,68 14 225,34 +13.47
13 131 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 113.73 0 113,73 13 111.66 0 111,66 12 225,39 +13.52
14 124 HANEDA Takuya JPN 111.52 2 113,52 11 111.05 2 113,05 16 226,57 +14.70
15 101 RADMORE Colin GBR 116.29 0 116,29 22 111.38 0 111,38 11 227,67 +15.80
16 104 DELAPLACE Baptiste FRA 115.93 2 117,93 27 110.84 0 110,84 10 228,77 +16.90
17 106 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 110.85 0 110,85 6 118.07 0 118,07 28 228,92 +17.05
18 130 SANGRA Jordi ESP 113.61 2 115,61 20 109.78 4 113,78 18 229,39 +17.52
19 111 ELOSEGUI Ander ESP 111.51 2 113,51 10 113.90 2 115,90 23 229,41 +17.54
20 115 FRAKER Benn USA 115.14 0 115,14 18 113.27 2 115,27 19 230,41 +18.54
21 121 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 113.92 0 113,92 14 113.78 4 117,78 27 231,70 +19.83
22 120 CRANE Austin USA 114.62 0 114,62 16 117.10 0 117,10 26 231,72 +19.85
23 117 FENG Liming CHN 116.51 0 116,51 23 113.35 2 115,35 20 231,86 +19.99
24 133 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 115.03 2 117,03 25 116.35 0 116,35 24 233,38 +21.51
25 118 FINA Fulvio ITA 111.89 0 111,89 8 116.62 6 122,62 33 234,51 +22.64
26 122 MALEY Kynan AUS 115.26 0 115,26 19 114.03 6 120,03 31 235,29 +23.42
27 112 MIHELIC Marko SLO 116.62 6 122,62 29 113.70 2 115,70 =21 238,32 +26.45
28 129 MASEK Jan CZE 126.32 2 128,32 32 118.25 0 118,25 29 246,57 +34.70
29 110 SCHIRMANN Alain SUI 128.73 2 130,73 36 117.07 0 117,07 25 247,80 +35.93
30 107 XIE Shaohua CHN 122.20 4 126,20 31 121.83 2 123,83 34 250,03 +38.16
31 119 YUNGNICKEL Mark NZL 123.47 2 125,47 30 126.18 2 128,18 35 253,65 +41.78
32 113 CARVALHO Jose POR 131.60 4 135,60 37 119.18 2 121,18 32 256,78 +44.91
33 126 LARIMER Jeff USA 140.63 2 142,63 38 112.42 6 118,42 30 261,05 +49.18
34 103 PITT Greg GBR 125.85 4 129,85 33 124.20 10 134,20 37 264,05 +52.18
35 114 ALLEN Craig CAN 126.67 4 130,67 35 129.58 6 133,58 36 264,25 +52.38
36 109 XIAN Jianwei CHN 126.40 4 130,40 34 125.29 10 135,29 38 265,69 +53.82
37 141 BELL Robin AUS 107.80 50 157,80 40 110.82 2 112,82 15 270,62 +58.75
38 128 DUERRENMATT Ronnie SUI 116.71 4 120,71 28 112.23 50 162,23 39 282,94 +71.07
39 105 PROCTOR Mark GBR 118.42 54 172,42 41 113.70 2 115,70 =21 288,12 +76.25
40 116 DRAXL Peter AUT 150.35 2 152,35 39 124.37 54 178,37 40 330,72 +118.85
41 102 GARGAUD-CHANUT Denis FRA 114.52 2 116,52 24 147.61 104 251,61 41 368,13 +156.26

Chief Judge:

GANYET SOLE Ramon (ESP)
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RESULTS LIST
K1-Women Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Parc del Segre  10 JUN 2006 Start Time:  12:16 / End Time:  13:00

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 243 KALISKA Elena SVK 109.32 0 109,32 1 110.21 0 110,21 1 219,53 0.00
2 238 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 108.11 2 110,11 2 114.32 2 116,32 5 226,43 +6.90
3 239 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 114.45 0 114,45 4 112.62 0 112,62 2 227,07 +7.54
4 240 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 114.61 2 116,61 6 117.93 0 117,93 8 234,54 +15.01
5 218 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 118.71 0 118,71 9 116.02 0 116,02 4 234,73 +15.20
6 241 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 120.32 0 120,32 10 115.05 0 115,05 3 235,37 +15.84
7 214 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 113.95 4 117,95 7 117.59 0 117,59 6 235,54 +16.01
8 237 BÄR Claudia GER 116.57 0 116,57 5 119.71 0 119,71 13 236,28 +16.75
9 242 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 118.33 0 118,33 8 119.27 0 119,27 11 237,60 +18.07

10 215 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 120.92 0 120,92 11 118.64 0 118,64 9 239,56 +20.03
11 216 WALSH Kimberley GBR 113.74 0 113,74 3 125.39 2 127,39 23 241,13 +21.60
12 234 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 121.05 2 123,05 12 118.79 0 118,79 10 241,84 +22.31
13 206 DONINGTON Louise GBR 122.58 2 124,58 13 123.80 0 123,80 20 248,38 +28.85
14 203 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 126.91 2 128,91 20 120.93 0 120,93 15 249,84 +30.31
15 231 HERDE Ariane NED 126.58 0 126,58 15 123.54 0 123,54 18 250,12 +30.59
16 213 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 125.13 2 127,13 17 121.56 2 123,56 19 250,69 +31.16
17 235 LI Jingjing CHN 124.28 4 128,28 18 121.18 2 123,18 17 251,46 +31.93
18 201 FER Emilie FRA 130.02 2 132,02 24 119.76 0 119,76 14 251,78 +32.25
19 233 IRASTORZA Sarai ESP 126.09 0 126,09 14 128.63 0 128,63 26 254,72 +35.19
20 224 FEREKIDI Maria GRE 127.54 4 131,54 22 120.97 4 124,97 21 256,51 +36.98
21 232 LAWRENCE Jacquie AUS 126.49 2 128,49 19 127.87 2 129,87 29 258,36 +38.83
22 217 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 138.82 2 140,82 32 117.82 0 117,82 7 258,64 +39.11
23 236 MILNE Victoria AUS 134.49 2 136,49 28 123.11 0 123,11 16 259,60 +40.07
24 210 CRAIG Hannah IRL 135.90 2 137,90 29 123.67 2 125,67 22 263,57 +44.04
25 226 BARNES Helen IRL 131.70 4 135,70 27 129.76 0 129,76 28 265,46 +45.93
26 202 HARROWER Claire GBR 133.49 2 135,49 26 133.35 2 135,35 32 270,84 +51.31
27 207 GARCIA Montserrat AND 133.36 2 135,36 25 131.50 4 135,50 33 270,86 +51.33
28 204 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 126.74 0 126,74 16 144.51 0 144,51 38 271,25 +51.72
29 211 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 131.97 0 131,97 23 136.94 4 140,94 36 272,91 +53.38
30 212 OTANO Jone ESP 136.05 4 140,05 31 131.35 2 133,35 30 273,40 +53.87
31 220 SCHMID Julia AUT 125.94 4 129,94 21 141.85 2 143,85 37 273,79 +54.26
32 228 KAWAGUCHI Noriyo JPN 138.83 0 138,83 30 133.08 2 135,08 31 273,91 +54.38
33 208 CEN Nanqin CHN 150.05 0 150,05 37 127.63 2 129,63 27 279,68 +60.15
34 230 TIDMORE Jamie USA 143.47 4 147,47 35 137.79 2 139,79 34 287,26 +67.73
35 227 VANHA Zuzana USA 154.67 6 160,67 40 125.61 2 127,61 24 288,28 +68.75
36 225 PERRETT Tania NZL 152.26 2 154,26 39 137.87 2 139,87 35 294,13 +74.60
37 223 STOCK Molly USA 135.26 6 141,26 33 148.54 6 154,54 40 295,80 +76.27
38 221 NIBBELING Nicky NED 144.07 6 150,07 38 141.81 8 149,81 39 299,88 +80.35
39 205 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 128.71 52 180,71 43 119.69 0 119,69 12 300,40 +80.87
40 229 CHEN Xingai CHN 122.62 52 174,62 42 124.40 4 128,40 25 303,02 +83.49
41 222 LUONI Sarah-Jane NZL 164.59 8 172,59 41 155.21 6 161,21 41 333,80 +114.27
42 209 MURAYAMA Natsumi JPN 143.23 6 149,23 36 131.05 54 185,05 42 334,28 +114.75
43 219 VAN DER ZWART Annelies NED 139.62 6 145,62 34 151.47 104 255,47 43 401,09 +181.56
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RESULTS LIST
C2-Men Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Parc del Segre  10 JUN 2006 Start Time:  16:01 / End Time:  16:23

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 314 SIMON Kay / SIMON Robby GER 115.14 0 115,14 2 112.84 0 112,84 1 227,98 0.00
2 321 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 111.92 2 113,92 1 112.19 2 114,19 2 228,11 +0.13
3 315 BENETTI Andrea / MASOERO Erik ITA 116.79 0 116,79 4 117.65 0 117,65 9 234,44 +6.46
4 313 QUEMERAIS Philippe / LE PENNEC Yann FRA 115.60 0 115,60 3 115.12 4 119,12 12 234,72 +6.74
5 319 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 118.89 0 118,89 6 116.09 0 116,09 5 234,98 +7.00
6 309 SOSKA Lubos / SOSKA Peter SVK 117.07 0 117,07 5 116.44 2 118,44 11 235,51 +7.53
7 320 JIRAS Marek / MADER Tomas CZE 119.22 2 121,22 9 114.84 0 114,84 3 236,06 +8.08
8 304 TROQUENET Damien / VOYEMANT Mathieu FRA 117.52 4 121,52 10 116.17 0 116,17 6 237,69 +9.71
9 311 HU Minghai / SHU Junrong CHN 117.96 2 119,96 7 118.03 0 118,03 10 237,99 +10.01

10 318 POSPISIL Jaroslav / POLLERT Jaroslav CZE 120.99 6 126,99 12 115.29 0 115,29 4 242,28 +14.30
11 316 MICHEL Felix / PIERSIG Sebastian GER 126.03 4 130,03 15 116.88 0 116,88 8 246,91 +18.93
12 317 BELLOFIORE Mark / MILNE Lachlan AUS 117.17 4 121,17 8 126.61 2 128,61 16 249,78 +21.80
13 308 KULOVEC Aljaz / HOCEVAR Simon SLO 123.09 6 129,09 14 119.17 2 121,17 13 250,26 +22.28
14 310 PRINDA Lukas / VLADAR Marek CZE 127.14 0 127,14 13 119.95 4 123,95 15 251,09 +23.11
15 305 SUN Yelong / ZHANG Yalei CHN 126.06 6 132,06 16 121.22 2 123,22 14 255,28 +27.30
16 307 RAYA MUNOZ Franc / GRAU CIRERA Jordi ESP 127.85 6 133,85 17 124.65 8 132,65 17 266,50 +38.52
17 303 XU Libo / HAN Jiaqiang CHN 135.54 4 139,54 19 138.07 2 140,07 18 279,61 +51.63
18 306 KVANLI Ben / SMITH Shaun USA 133.26 2 135,26 18 144.22 10 154,22 19 289,48 +61.50
19 312 SCHRÖDER David / HENZE Frank GER 123.80 54 177,80 21 116.52 0 116,52 7 294,32 +66.34
20 301 KLAUSS Gauthier / PECHE Matthieu FRA 124.04 0 124,04 11 125.82 52 177,82 20 301,86 +73.88
21 302 GOIKOETXEA ASTABURAGA A. / LARRANAGA UNANUE J.ESP 152.81 12 164,81 20 143.88 54 197,88 21 362,69 +134.71

Chief Judge:

GANYET SOLE Ramon (ESP)

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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RESULTS LIST
K1-Men Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Parc del Segre  10 JUN 2006 Start Time:  16:26 / End Time:  17:26

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 442 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 102.30 0 102,30 4 102.12 0 102,12 2 204,42 0.00
2 452 KRALJ Dejan SLO 103.34 0 103,34 8 102.60 0 102,60 5 205,94 +1.52
3 458 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 102.40 0 102,40 5 101.80 2 103,80 8 206,20 +1.78
4 454 PARSONS Scott USA 101.73 2 103,73 9 102.49 0 102,49 4 206,22 +1.80
5 430 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo ESP 100.83 0 100,83 1 103.46 2 105,46 12 206,29 +1.87
6 456 FORD David CAN 104.54 2 106,54 17 99.94 0 99,94 1 206,48 +2.06
7 450 HEYL Brett USA 103.90 0 103,90 10 102.65 0 102,65 6 206,55 +2.13
8 449 KAUZER Peter SLO 101.49 0 101,49 3 104.58 2 106,58 20 208,07 +3.65
9 445 POPIELA Dariusz POL 101.21 0 101,21 2 105.65 2 107,65 27 208,86 +4.44

10 459 PFANNMÖLLER Erik GER 103.29 0 103,29 7 105.82 0 105,82 15 209,11 +4.69
11 447 PONTAROLLO Matteo ITA 106.30 0 106,30 16 103.10 0 103,10 7 209,40 +4.98
12 438 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 105.07 0 105,07 13 105.89 0 105,89 16 210,96 +6.54
13 453 GRIMM Alexander GER 105.28 4 109,28 28 102.42 0 102,42 3 211,70 +7.28
14 439 MRAZ Tomas SVK 104.85 2 106,85 18 105.61 0 105,61 14 212,46 +8.04
15 448 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 104.54 0 104,54 12 107.96 0 107,96 29 212,50 +8.08
16 444 KURT Michael SUI 105.95 0 105,95 14 104.99 2 106,99 23 212,94 +8.52
17 428 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 107.01 0 107,01 20 105.12 2 107,12 24 214,13 +9.71
18 455 DÖRFLER Fabian GER 106.20 4 110,20 31 104.26 0 104,26 9 214,46 +10.04
19 405 NEAVE Robert GBR 107.33 0 107,33 23 107.41 0 107,41 26 214,74 +10.32
20 435 CAFFREY Neil IRL 104.40 0 104,40 11 106.86 4 110,86 40 215,26 +10.84
21 416 COSTA Luca ITA 106.90 0 106,90 19 107.04 2 109,04 33 215,94 +11.52
22 426 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 107.30 0 107,30 22 108.93 0 108,93 32 216,23 +11.81
23 407 BOURLIAUD Pierre FRA 107.20 0 107,20 21 107.22 2 109,22 34 216,42 +12.00
24 409 EPLINGER Alexander AUT 110.59 0 110,59 35 105.90 0 105,90 17 216,49 +12.07
25 457 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 107.85 4 111,85 40 102.73 2 104,73 10 216,58 +12.16
26 434 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 111.34 0 111,34 38 105.34 0 105,34 11 216,68 +12.26
27 411 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 106.15 0 106,15 15 108.81 2 110,81 39 216,96 +12.54
28 443 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 102.90 0 102,90 6 113.10 2 115,10 47 218,00 +13.58
29 441 RAAB Ondrej CZE 110.82 0 110,82 36 105.68 2 107,68 28 218,50 +14.08
30 429 DAWSON Michael NZL 108.55 4 112,55 45 106.84 0 106,84 21 219,39 +14.97
31 437 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 110.48 2 112,48 44 104.91 2 106,91 22 219,39 +14.97
32 432 ANDO Taro JPN 106.99 6 112,99 47 106.55 0 106,55 19 219,54 +15.12
33 451 BROWN Anthony AUS 105.88 4 109,88 29 108.31 2 110,31 37 220,19 +15.77
34 440 LYONS Sam AUS 108.17 2 110,17 30 108.11 2 110,11 36 220,28 +15.86
35 433 CIBAK Peter SVK 111.20 2 113,20 48 107.17 0 107,17 25 220,37 +15.95
36 413 HASTINGS John CAN 112.09 0 112,09 41 108.50 0 108,50 30 220,59 +16.17
37 417 MEGLIC Jure SLO 107.26 4 111,26 37 105.45 4 109,45 35 220,71 +16.29
38 427 DIEZ Ander ESP 107.44 0 107,44 =24 113.48 0 113,48 45 220,92 +16.50
39 423 MCCANDLESS Pablo CHI 106.57 2 108,57 26 108.62 4 112,62 44 221,19 +16.77
40 424 MEEHAN Jared NZL 110.28 0 110,28 33 109.94 2 111,94 43 222,22 +17.80
41 404 REVECHE Raphael FRA 109.44 2 111,44 39 111.83 0 111,83 41 223,27 +18.85
42 431 BOUTEN Robert NED 108.61 6 114,61 51 104.74 4 108,74 31 223,35 +18.93
43 406 HILGERT Lubos CZE 110.63 2 112,63 46 109.87 2 111,87 42 224,50 +20.08
44 446 DRAPER Warwick AUS 110.48 8 118,48 54 104.23 2 106,23 18 224,71 +20.29
45 421 HUANG Cunguang CHN 112.16 0 112,16 42 112.87 2 114,87 46 227,03 +22.61
46 408 VAN DER BOOGARD Michael NED 114.09 6 120,09 56 110.75 0 110,75 38 230,84 +26.42
47 410 YAZAWA Kazuki JPN 109.47 4 113,47 50 114.69 4 118,69 50 232,16 +27.74
48 402 BANDELIER Guillaume SUI 118.51 0 118,51 55 113.23 2 115,23 48 233,74 +29.32
49 412 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 113.46 0 113,46 49 114.90 6 120,90 52 234,36 +29.94
50 401 HITCHEN Greg GBR 112.89 2 114,89 52 119.59 0 119,59 51 234,48 +30.06
51 436 BACKHOUSE David NED 108.72 0 108,72 27 124.54 4 128,54 54 237,26 +32.84
52 419 DING Fuxue CHN 124.34 2 126,34 57 113.23 4 117,23 49 243,57 +39.15
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Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

53 418 GIANNOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 116.34 2 118,34 53 126.00 2 128,00 53 246,34 +41.92
54 415 LEVESQUE Pierre CAN 104.25 6 110,25 32 108.97 50 158,97 56 269,22 +64.80
55 414 WADE Jim USA 106.42 4 110,42 34 106.84 52 158,84 55 269,26 +64.84
56 425 SASAKI Tsubasa JPN 117.64 52 169,64 58 105.60 0 105,60 13 275,24 +70.82
57 420 SILVA Ivan POR 110.47 2 112,47 43 116.84 54 170,84 57 283,31 +78.89
58 403 MARSHALL Andrew GBR 107.44 0 107,44 =24 126.70 50 176,70 58 284,14 +79.72

422 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD DNS DNS

Chief Judge:

GANYET SOLE Ramon (ESP)

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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RESULTS LIST
C1-Men  - Semifinal and Final

Parc del Segre  11 JUN 2006 Start Time:  11:40 / End Time:  12:00

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
Semifinal

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

Final
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 135 BETTGE Nico GER 100.16 0 100,16 4 101.09 0 101,09 2 201,25 0.00
2 136 MINCIK Juraj SVK 99.68 0 99,68 3 101.83 0 101,83 3 201,51 +0.26
3 140 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 101.12 2 103,12 8 97.25 2 99,25 1 202,37 +1.12
4 121 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 99.33 0 99,33 1 103.27 0 103,27 4 202,60 +1.35
5 139 BENZIEN Jan GER 99.64 0 99,64 2 103.66 0 103,66 5 203,30 +2.05
6 134 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 103.56 0 103,56 10 103.82 0 103,82 6 207,38 +6.13
7 125 ERGUIN Jon ESP 102.03 0 102,03 5 105.83 2 107,83 7 209,86 +8.61
8 124 HANEDA Takuya JPN 103.35 0 103,35 9 108.56 2 110,56 8 213,91 +12.66
9 115 FRAKER Benn USA 102.71 0 102,71 7 134.84 4 138,84 9 241,55 +40.30

10 129 MASEK Jan CZE 102.18 0 102,18 6 117.52 54 171,52 10 273,70 +72.45

11 138 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.66 2 103,66 11
12 132 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.86 2 103,86 12
13 118 FINA Fulvio ITA 102.64 2 104,64 13
14 123 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 100.83 4 104,83 14
15 133 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 105.39 0 105,39 15
16 106 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 103.55 2 105,55 16
17 107 XIE Shaohua CHN 106.02 0 106,02 17
18 130 SANGRA Jordi ESP 104.67 2 106,67 18
19 120 CRANE Austin USA 103.13 4 107,13 19
20 131 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 103.66 4 107,66 20
21 111 ELOSEGUI Ander ESP 104.06 4 108,06 21
22 122 MALEY Kynan AUS 104.70 4 108,70 22
23 101 RADMORE Colin GBR 109.25 0 109,25 23
24 108 GEJDOS Stanislav ITA 109.43 0 109,43 24
25 112 MIHELIC Marko SLO 106.27 4 110,27 25
26 110 SCHIRMANN Alain SUI 110.72 2 112,72 26
27 117 FENG Liming CHN 113.46 2 115,46 27
28 127 GABB Matthew AUS 111.04 10 121,04 28
29 137 PFANNMÖLLER Stefan GER 98.24 54 152,24 29
30 104 DELAPLACE Baptiste FRA 104.14 100 204,14 30

Chief Judge:

GANYET SOLE Ramon (ESP)

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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RESULTS LIST
K1-Women  - Semifinal and Final

Parc del Segre  11 JUN 2006 Start Time:  12:04 / End Time:  12:24

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
Semifinal

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

Final
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 239 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 106.50 0 106,50 3 103.26 0 103,26 3 209,76 0.00
2 238 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 105.67 2 107,67 6 102.43 0 102,43 2 210,10 +0.34
3 243 KALISKA Elena SVK 107.35 2 109,35 8 99.13 2 101,13 1 210,48 +0.72
4 242 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 104.52 0 104,52 1 107.21 2 109,21 5 213,73 +3.97
5 241 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 105.55 0 105,55 2 107.55 2 109,55 6 215,10 +5.34
6 216 WALSH Kimberley GBR 107.07 0 107,07 4 106.81 4 110,81 7 217,88 +8.12
7 235 LI Jingjing CHN 106.25 4 110,25 9 107.82 0 107,82 4 218,07 +8.31
8 214 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 110.89 0 110,89 10 111.14 0 111,14 8 222,03 +12.27
9 213 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 109.12 0 109,12 7 111.39 2 113,39 9 222,51 +12.75

10 234 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 107.31 0 107,31 5 121.36 2 123,36 10 230,67 +20.91

11 240 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 109.12 2 111,12 11
12 237 BÄR Claudia GER 107.65 4 111,65 12
13 218 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 109.98 2 111,98 13
14 201 FER Emilie FRA 113.78 0 113,78 14
15 233 IRASTORZA Sarai ESP 111.83 2 113,83 15
16 215 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 111.98 4 115,98 16
17 204 BYRNE-SUTTON Olivia SUI 114.26 2 116,26 17
18 212 OTANO Jone ESP 114.64 2 116,64 18
19 211 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 112.75 4 116,75 19
20 203 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 115.02 2 117,02 20
21 231 HERDE Ariane NED 114.36 4 118,36 21
22 226 BARNES Helen IRL 117.08 4 121,08 22
23 232 LAWRENCE Jacquie AUS 122.64 2 124,64 23
24 236 MILNE Victoria AUS 119.02 8 127,02 24
25 206 DONINGTON Louise GBR 123.16 4 127,16 25
26 210 CRAIG Hannah IRL 121.27 6 127,27 26
27 207 GARCIA Montserrat AND 120.77 8 128,77 27
28 202 HARROWER Claire GBR 123.21 12 135,21 28
29 224 FEREKIDI Maria GRE 136.74 2 138,74 29
30 217 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 113.83 54 167,83 30

Chief Judge:

GANYET SOLE Ramon (ESP)
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RESULTS LIST
C2-Men  - Semifinal and Final

Parc del Segre  11 JUN 2006 Start Time:  12:28 / End Time:  12:48

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
Semifinal

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

Final
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 320 JIRAS Marek / MADER Tomas CZE 104.47 2 106,47 2 103.03 0 103,03 1 209,50 0.00
2 315 BENETTI Andrea / MASOERO Erik ITA 106.90 0 106,90 3 103.58 0 103,58 2 210,48 +0.98
3 314 SIMON Kay / SIMON Robby GER 105.69 0 105,69 1 104.91 0 104,91 4 210,60 +1.10
4 313 QUEMERAIS Philippe / LE PENNEC Yann FRA 106.74 2 108,74 8 104.51 0 104,51 3 213,25 +3.75
5 316 MICHEL Felix / PIERSIG Sebastian GER 107.21 0 107,21 4 105.60 2 107,60 5 214,81 +5.31
6 319 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 108.74 0 108,74 7 109.93 0 109,93 6 218,67 +9.17
7 304 TROQUENET Damien / VOYEMANT Mathieu FRA 108.72 0 108,72 6 112.21 0 112,21 8 220,93 +11.43
8 311 HU Minghai / SHU Junrong CHN 107.05 4 111,05 10 109.34 2 111,34 7 222,39 +12.89
9 317 BELLOFIORE Mark / MILNE Lachlan AUS 108.72 2 110,72 9 108.44 4 112,44 9 223,16 +13.66

10 321 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 105.77 2 107,77 5 119.19 0 119,19 10 226,96 +17.46

11 308 KULOVEC Aljaz / HOCEVAR Simon SLO 109.61 2 111,61 11
12 309 SOSKA Lubos / SOSKA Peter SVK 108.00 4 112,00 12
13 318 POSPISIL Jaroslav / POLLERT Jaroslav CZE 110.47 2 112,47 13
14 310 PRINDA Lukas / VLADAR Marek CZE 110.72 2 112,72 14
15 305 SUN Yelong / ZHANG Yalei CHN 113.28 2 115,28 15

Chief Judge:
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RESULTS LIST
K1-Men  - Semifinal and Final

Parc del Segre  11 JUN 2006 Start Time:  12:52 / End Time:  13:11

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
Semifinal

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

Final
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 449 KAUZER Peter SLO 95.64 0 95,64 6 93.92 0 93,92 1 189,56 0.00
2 453 GRIMM Alexander GER 95.02 0 95,02 2 94.71 0 94,71 3 189,73 +0.17
3 452 KRALJ Dejan SLO 94.57 0 94,57 1 95.78 0 95,78 5 190,35 +0.79
4 448 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 95.10 0 95,10 3 95.29 0 95,29 4 190,39 +0.83
5 450 HEYL Brett USA 94.51 2 96,51 10 94.63 0 94,63 2 191,14 +1.58
6 456 FORD David CAN 95.69 0 95,69 7 95.31 2 97,31 7 193,00 +3.44
7 443 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 93.97 2 95,97 9 97.08 0 97,08 6 193,05 +3.49
8 439 MRAZ Tomas SVK 95.81 0 95,81 8 96.35 2 98,35 8 194,16 +4.60
9 444 KURT Michael SUI 95.25 0 95,25 5 96.35 50 146,35 9 241,60 +52.04

10 458 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 95.14 0 95,14 4 95.33 52 147,33 10 242,47 +52.91

11 459 PFANNMÖLLER Erik GER 96.83 0 96,83 11
12 407 BOURLIAUD Pierre FRA 96.92 0 96,92 12
13 438 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 97.59 0 97,59 13
14 442 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 95.66 2 97,66 14
15 417 MEGLIC Jure SLO 97.84 0 97,84 15
16 445 POPIELA Dariusz POL 98.15 0 98,15 16
17 416 COSTA Luca ITA 98.31 0 98,31 17
18 440 LYONS Sam AUS 98.41 0 98,41 18
19 411 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 96.44 2 98,44 19
20 447 PONTAROLLO Matteo ITA 96.51 2 98,51 20
21 428 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 96.71 2 98,71 21
22 434 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 96.74 2 98,74 22
23 435 CAFFREY Neil IRL 98.93 0 98,93 23
24 455 DÖRFLER Fabian GER 95.25 4 99,25 24
25 426 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 99.48 0 99,48 25
26 433 CIBAK Peter SVK 97.55 2 99,55 26
27 430 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo ESP 99.78 0 99,78 27
28 413 HASTINGS John CAN 99.97 0 99,97 28
29 441 RAAB Ondrej CZE 96.21 4 100,21 29
30 427 DIEZ Ander ESP 98.71 2 100,71 30
31 454 PARSONS Scott USA 94.76 6 100,76 31
32 429 DAWSON Michael NZL 100.82 0 100,82 32
33 405 NEAVE Robert GBR 101.94 0 101,94 33
34 437 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 98.87 4 102,87 34
35 432 ANDO Taro JPN 99.21 4 103,21 35
36 424 MEEHAN Jared NZL 102.11 2 104,11 36
37 409 EPLINGER Alexander AUT 104.61 0 104,61 37
38 451 BROWN Anthony AUS 100.10 6 106,10 38
39 423 MCCANDLESS Pablo CHI 111.46 2 113,46 39
40 457 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 104.05 102 206,05 40

Chief Judge:
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